MeXxkayHapoAHbIN LiallieYHbiiA
KoMuTeT uHeanuaos (1.D.C.D.)

benopycckaa denepalima wallex

29.04-07.05.2017




Place SNo.
1 4
2 1
3 2
4 19
5 8
6 kT
7 10
8 7
9 6
10 11
14 18
12 5
13 14
14 15
15 9
16 12
17 i3
18 3
19 16

1-n Yemn. EBponkl no wawkam-64 (pycckasi Bepcusi) CNOPTCMEHOB € OrpaH.BoaMOoXH.(MYX)

r. Fomens (Benapycs) B roctuunye "Typuct”, 1.D.C.D., B®W,noa arngon I.D.F. 2017-04-29/2017-05-07

Arbiter: Ivan lInicki

Tournament table

Name
Okhotskyi, Oleksandr
lvanov, Kyrylo
Marynenko, Dmytro
Winokurov, Viktor
Vereshchaka, lurii
Alymau, Siarhei
Rylko, Nikolai
Ushnitsky, Petr
Sakharov, Evgeny
Mechnui, Leonid
Kharoshyn, Eduard
Ozerov, Semen
Shahabieu Roman
Kostyleu, Maksim
Frolov, Leonid
Balabosau, Andrei
Baraznouskiy, Uladzimir
Mieszkowski, Zenon

Barabanau, Yauhen

Birthday Fed.
1962-06-16 [] UKR
1985-11-05 UKR
1959-10-16 | UKR
1935-05-31 BLR
1937-04417 UKR
1977-02-02 [Bil BLR
1949-10-10 BLR
1957-02-27 [ RUS
1941-04-27 jumend RUS
1955-11-12 BLR
1969-10-22 [ BLR
1967-01-03 [ RUS
1948-07-01 [F] BLR
1983-11-23 BLR
1961-07-29 | RUS
1967-01-09 BLR
1944-04-28 [ BLR
1963-12-1" g ROL

Club

Deaf

R1T R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7
[13b 2|[14w 2][2w 2|[7b 2|[1b 1 |[19w 2][17b 1]

Spesholimpik [10w 1][18b 2 |[5w 2][2b 2 |[4w 1][8b 2 |[7w 2]
Parapgledgia [11b 2|[12w 2]|[4b 0 |[1w 0 |[14w 2][5b 2 |[10w 2]

Parapgledgia

Deaf

Parapgledgia |8w 0 ] +2.0 Igb 2 ||10b 1 ||6w 2 H7b

+2.0 [8b 1 |[1ow 1][6b 2 |[12w 2][4b 0 |[18w 2]
[17b 2][19w 1][7b "1 |[15w 2][10b 1][1w 0][5b 2]
1 ||4w 1 I

Parapgledgia |1b 1 H3w 2 ||19b 1||17w 1 ||8w 1 ||12b 2||2b 0|

Deaf
Deaf

[16w 2|[15b 2][8w 1 ][4w 0][18b 2][17w 1][1b 0]
[15b 0][13w 2][14b 2][19w 0][17b 0][ow 2 |[12w 2]

Parapgledgia [2w 0 |[5w 0 |[3b 2 |[18b 0][16w 2][13b 2]|[15w 2]
Spesholimpik [9b 2 |[1w 0 |[12b 1][11w 2][7w 0 |[14b 2]|[19b 0]

Deaf
Deaf
Deaf
Deaf
Deaf
Deaf

[14w 0][11b 2][1b 0 |[16w 2][15b 2][2w 0 |[8w 0]
[5b 2 |[4b 0][6w 0][3w 2][2b 0][18w 0] +2.0
[6w 2][7w 0][13b 2][8b 0 |[5w 0] +2.0
[18w 0][16b 2|[17w 0][12b 0][13w 2][6b 0][3b 2]
[3b 2 |[2b 0 |[18w 1][ow 2 |[19b 0][10w 0][6b O]
[4w 0][6b 0 ][15w 0] +2.0[9b 0][11w 0][16b 2]

Spesholimpik [12w 0][10b 0][11w 0][14b 0] +2.0

1987407 1 ié‘t;_:@\farapgledgia +2.0 [5b 0 ][11b 0][3w 0 ][13w 0]
) N f .(;j{f.

12
12
10
10

©
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43
42
40
37
41
39
43
43
32
27
38
39
35
34
28
39
30
27
28

Total MSolk RSo(-1,-2,..)

55(-1) 50(-2)
55(-1) 49(-2)

Chief Arbiter - //

IENYTSKYY IVAN
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Place SNo.
1 4
2 3
3 13
4 18
5 1
6 11
702
8 6
9 5

10 14
11 15
12 9
13 16
14 12
15 7
16 10
17 8
18 17

1-n YemnunoHat EBponbl no wawkam-64 (pycckana Bepcua) CNOPTCMEHOB C OFpaHUYEeHHbIMU

Bo3moxHocTamu (XKEHLLUWHbI)

r. Ffomens (Benapyck) B roctuuuue "Typuct”, I.D.C.D., B® LU, noa arngon I.D.F. 2017-04-29/2017-05-07

Arbiter: Ivan llnicki

Tournament table

Name
Gataullina, Eldyz
Zanuda, Olena
Davllpetshina, Albina
Jasinskiene, Audrone
Volkova, Liubov
Marfina, Irina
Varzari, Reveca
Cyruleva, Tatiana
Barbashova, Irina
Yakimchanka, Vita
Khrimko, Mariana
Odarchenko, Nataliya
Samusiene, Janina
Labiekina, Galina
Savchenko, Olga
Harchuk, Larysa
Matkovska, Kateryna

Demidenko, Zinaida

Birthday Fed.
1969-04-25 [l RUS
1969-07-31 UKR

1985-12-04 |[pmmmm| RUS
1941-01-15 | LTV
1953-02-11 |l RUS
1969-06-06 [ RUS
1948-11-23 MDA
1973-08-26 |y RUS
1958-05-21 [l RUS
1975-07-31 [[ll] BLR

1991-07-23
1950-06-04

UK Fe)é»(ﬂ.s_und

Club R1
Blind

R2 R3 R4 RS R6 R7

Deaf

Deaf [4w 0 |[2b 1][sw 2|[5b 2 |[ow 2][3w 0 ][16b 2]
[ob 1][8b 2][5w 2]|[4b 0][6w 0][rw 2][1b 2]

[1ow0][12b 2|[11w 2][6b 2][3b 1][4w 1][18w 0]

Blind

Total

Deaf l2w 2 |[4b 0 |[1b 0 |[14w 2][16b 2][5w 2][3b 0]

Total [11b 0][13w 1][17w 2][9b 1][15b 2][6w 2|[4b 0]

Parapgledgia [15b 0][14w 2|[16b 2|[1w 0][18b 2][2b 0][ow 2]

Blind [14w 2]|[15b 1][18b 0][13w 0][10w 2|[11b 0][7b 2]

[5b 0][sb 0 |[12w2][11b 0][17b 2|[ow 1][8w 2]

Blind
Parapgledgia [6w 2 |[5w 1 [|[7b 0 |[10b 1][2w 0][12b 1]|[17w 2]
[18w 1][16b 1]|[10w 2|[2w 1][13b 0][14b 1][6b 0]
[7b 1 ||low 1 |[ew 0][8b 2][11w0|[17b 2][13w 0]

Deaf

Blind

Parapgledgia [3b 0 |[1w 0][14b 0][17w 2|[8b 1 |[15w 1][10w 2]
[16w 1][17b 2][15w 2][3w 0][4b 0][18b 0][5w 0]
[1b 2 |[3w 0 |[9b 0 |[15w 1][5b 0|[8w 1][12b 0]
[17b 1][18w 0][13b 0][16w 0][12w 1][10b 1][14D 0]

Blind

Deaf

[8w 1 |[7w 0][2b 0][12b 0][14w 0][16w 0][15b 0]

Total MSolk RSo(-1,-2,..)

[13b 2[[11w 2|[3b 1 |[18w2][7w 2][1b 1][2w 2] 12
[12w 2|[10b 2|[aw 1][7b 2]|[1w 1][13b 2][11w2] 12

w A O O O O N N N 0 0 0o o, ©o ©

—

42
36
39
34
43
42
38
36
36
30
30
38
30
29
41
34
32
31

38(-1) 35(-2)
38(-1) 34(-2)

Chief Arbiter




1-n YemnuoHaT EBponbi no watukam-64 (pycckas Bepcust) cnopTCMEHOB ¢ OrpaHNYeHHbIMMU
Bo3moxHocTaAMU(MYXYUHbI)

r.fomens (Benapychb) B roctuHuye "Typuct”, I.D.C.D., B®lW,nog srngoit I.D.F. 2017-04-29/2017-05-07
Arbiter: Ivan llnicki

Final standings - classification Deaf Men

No. Place ‘SNo. Name Birtkiday Fed. Club Total MSolk’ RSo(-1,-2,..)
1 1 4  Okhotskyi, Oleksandr 1962-06-16 | UKR Deaf 12 43
2 5 8 Vereshchaka, lurii 1937-04-17 | UKR Deaf 9 41
3 8 7 Ushnitsky, Petr 1957-02-27 i RUS Deaf 8 43
4 9 6 Sakharov, Evgeny 1941-04-27 E RUS Deaf 8 32
5 12 5 Ozerov, Semen 1967-01-03 jymmel RUS Deaf 6 39
6 13 14 Shahabieu Roman 1948-07-01 !_ BLR Deaf 6 35
7 14 15  Kostyleu, Maksim 1983-11-23 | BLR Deaf 6 34
8 18 9 Frolov, Leonid 1961-07-29 E RUS Deaf 6 28
9 16 12 Balabosau, Andrei 1967-01-09 [- BLR Deaf 5 39
10 17 © 13 Baraznouskiy, Uladzimir 1944-04-28 BLR Deaf 4 30

IA ILNYTSKYY IVAN




1-n YemnuoHaT EBponbl no wawkam-64 (pycckas Bepcusi) cnOPpTCMEHOB C OrpaHUYeHHbLIMY
Bo3MoxHocTAMU (AKKEHLLUHbBI)

No?_ Place SNo.

1
2
9
4
5

r.Fomens (Benapyce) B rocturmue "Typuct”, 1.D.C.D., B®lU,non arngon I.D.F. 2017-04-29/2017-05-07

Arbiter: Ivan Illnicki

Final standings - classification Deaf Women

2

3
13
i

Name 7 Birthday

1969-07-31

1985-12-04 ]
1969-06-06 ]

Odarchenko, Nataliya 1950-06-04 [
1974-07-12 f

Zanuda, Olena
Davletshina, Albina

Marfina, Irina

Harchuk, Larysa

Fed. Club Total MSolk RSo(-1,-2,..)

"] UKR Deaf 12 36
RUS Deaf 9 39
RUS Deaf 8 42
UKR Deaf 6 38

| UKR Deaf 4 34

IA ILNYTSKYY IVAN



1-n YemnunoHat EBponbl no waikam-64 (pycckasi Bepcusi) CNOPTCMEHOB C OrpaHMYeHHbIMM
Bo3moxHocTaMU(MYXYUHbBI)

r. lomens (Benapycob) B roctunnye "Typuct”, I.D.C.D., B® LW, non arngon I.D.F. 2017-04-29/2017-05-07
Arbiter: Ivan lInicki

Final standings - classification Parapgledgia Men

No. Place SNo. Name Birthday Fed. Club Total MSolk RSo(-1,-2,..)
1 3 2  Marynenko, Dmytro 1959-10-16 | UKR Parapgledgia 10 40
2 4 19  Winokurov, Viktor  1935-05-31 E! BLR Parapgledgia 10 37
3 6 17 Alymau, Siarhei 1977-02-02 [§- BLR Parapgledgia 9 39
4 ¥ 10 Rylko, Nikolai 1949-10-10 BLR Parapgledgia 8 43
3 10 11 Mechnui, Leonid 1955-11-12 E- BLR Parapgledgia 8 27
6 19 16 Barabanau, Yauhen 1987-07-06 [ BLR Parapgledgia 2 28

IA ILNYTSKYY IVAN




1-n YemnunoHat EBponbl no waiikam-64 (pycckasi Bepcusi) CNOPTCMEHOB C OrpaHUYeHHbIMU
Bo3moxHocTamu (KEHLLUHDbI)

r. lomens (Benapycb) B roctuuunuye "Typuct”, I.D.C.D., B® LW, noa arnpgon I.D.F. 2017-04-29/2017-05-07
Arbiter: Ivan llnicki

Final standings - classification Parapgledgia Women

No. Place SNo. Name Birthday Fed. Club Total* MSolk RSo(-1,-2,..)
1 8 6 Cyruleva, Tatiana 1973-08-26 ﬁ RUS Parapgledgia 8 36
2 11 15 Khrimko, Mariana 1991-07-23 UKR Parapgledgia 7 30
3 14 12 Labiekina, Galina 1947-03-08 BLR Parapgledgia 6 29

IA ILNYTSKYY IVAN




1-n YemnuoHat EBponbi no waliukam-64 (pycckas Bepcus) CNOPTCMEHOB C OrpaHU4eHHbIMU
BO3MOXXHOCTAMU (MY XK)

r.flomens (Benapyck) B roctunnue "Typuct"”, I.D.C.D., B®LWW,non arnaon I.D.F. 2017-04-29/2017-05-07
Arbiter: Ivan llnicki

Final standings - classification Spesh Men

’No. Place SNo. Name 2 Birthday Fed. Club 7. Total MSolk RSo(-1,-2,..)
1 2 1 lvanov, Kyrylo 1985-11-05 [""] UKR Spesholimpik 12 42
2 11 18 Kharoshyn, Eduard 1969-10-22 u BLR Spesholimpik 7 38
3 18 3 Mieszkowski, Zenon 1963-12-11 : POL Spesholimpik 4 27

2T of the N
. < e O e O\
ChiefArbiter ) 7
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1-n YemnuoHat EBponbil no wawkam-64 (pycckas Bepcus) COPTCMEHOB C OFrPaHNYeHHbIMN
Bo3moxHocTAMU(3PEHUE MYXYUHbI)

r. Flomens (Benapyck) B roctuHuue "Typuct”, I.D.C.D., B® W, ,noa arnpon I.D.F. 2017-04-29/2017-05-07
Arbiter: Ivan linicki

Tournament table

Place SNo. Name Birthday Club Fed. R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Total MSolk
1 1 Andreev, Dmitry 1973-09-13 Blind [ RUS [8w 2 |[4b 1 |[12w 2][3w 2 |[2b 2 |[14b 2][6w 2| 13 43
2 3 Maleev, Denis 1976-06-05 Blind [ RUS [1ow 2[15b 2|[7w 2 |[1b 0 |[6w 2 |[ow 2][14b 1| 11 36

"3 2 Krylov, Mikhail 1957°01-24 Total jgmmsl RUS [ob 2 |[6w 1 [[4b- 1 ][7b 2][1w o0 |[1ow 2][11b 2] 10 “.37
4 4 Valuzhis, Richardas 1970-11-10 Blind [ LTU [11b 2 ][1w 1 ][2w 1 |[6b 1 |[14w 0|[8b 2 |[13w 2| 9 39
5 14 Radzivilovich, Aliaksandr 1950-10-26 Total BLR +2.0 [15w 2][1ow 2|[4b 2 |[1w O ][3w 1] 9 36
6 6 Chyzh, Viktar 1960-08-09 Blind BLR [13b 2][2b 1 [[ow 2 ][4w 1][3b o ][7b 2|[1b 0] 8 44
7 7 Sadikow, Rystem 1957-12-18 Total [ RUS [14w 2][5b 2][3b 0 |[2w 0 |[11b 2|[6w O ][9b 1] 7 40
8 9 Kubilius, Justinas 1961-09-14 Blind LTU [2w 0 |[11b 2]|[6b 0 |[13w 2]|[12w 2]|[3b O |[7w 1] 7 38
9 12 Kubilius, Romaldas 1955-05-26 Blind [gmee] LTU [5b 1 |[8w 2|[1b 0 |[11w 0][9b 0] +2.0 7 28
10 11 Nicula, Vladimir 1958-01-30 Blind MDA [4w 0 |[ow 0] +2.0 [12b 2|[7w 0 |[15b 2|[2w 0| 6 34
11 13  Dan, Fiodor 1965-07-26 Blind MDA [6w 0 |[10b 1][8b 1][ob 0| +2.0 5w 2|[4b 0] 6 30
12 5 Buivydas, Jonas 1960-12-24 Total [gggl LTU [12w 1][7w 0 |[10b 0 |[15b 2|[8w 1 |[13b 0] +2.0 6 26
13 10 Bagdonas, Remigijus 1964-06-14 Blind [yl LTU [3b 0 |[13w 1][5w 2 |[14b 0][15w 2][2b 0][12b 0] 5 * 38
14 8 Girnius, Vytautas 1959-02-04 Total [y LTU [1b 0 |[12b 0][13w 1] +2.0 [5b 1 |[4w 0 ][15w O] 4 32
15 15 Tan, Valery 1962-04-12 " BLR  +2.0 [3w 0 |[14b 0][5w 0 ][10b O][11w 0][8b 2| 4 30

IA ILNYTSKYY IVAN




1-n YemnuoHaT EBponbl no wawkam-64 (pycckasa Bepcusi) COPTCMEHOB € OrpaHU4YeHHbIMN
Bo3moxHocTaAMU(3PEHUE MYX4YUHbI)

r. Flomens (Benapycb) B roctuHuue "Typuct”, I.D.C.D., B®W,noa arngon I.D.F. 2017-04-29/2017-05-07
Arbiter: Ivan llnicki

Final standings -classification Blind Men

No. Place SNo. “Name Birthday Fed.. Club Total MSolk RSo(-1,-2,..)
1 1 1 Andreev, Dmitry 1973-09-13 E RUS Blind 13 43
2 2 3 Maleev, Denis 1976-06-05 E RUS Blind 11 36
3 4 4  Valuzhis, Richardas 1970-11-10 H LTU Blind 9 39
4 6 6 Chyzh, Viktar 1960-08-09 BLR Blind 8 44
5 8 9  Kubilius, Justinas 1961-09-14 “ LTU Blind 7 38
6 9 12 Kubilius, Romaldas 1955-05-26 i LTU Blind 7 28
7 10 11 Nicula, Vladimir 1958-01-30 [l{*l] MDA Blind 6 34
8 11 13 Dan, Fiodor 1965-07-26 m MDA Blind 6 30
9 5 38

13 10 Bagdonas, Remigijus 1964-06-14 LTU Blind

IA ILNYTSKYY IVAN




1-n YemnuoHaT EBponbi no waiwkam-64 (pycckas Bepcust) cnOPTCMEHORB C orpaHuYeHHbLIMU
Bo3moxHocTAmu (SPEHUE MYXUYUHbI)

r. Ffomens (Benapychk) B rocTuHuye "Typuct”, 1.D.C.D., B®LW,nox arugoii I.D.F. 2017-04-29/2017-05-07
Arbiter: Ivan llnicki

Final standings -classification Total Men

No. Plaéce SNo. Name ‘Birthday Fed. Club Total MSolk RSo(-1,-2,..)
1 3 2 Krylov, Mikhail 1957-01-24 E RUS Total 10 37
2 5 14 Radzivilovich, Aliaksandr 1950-10-26 _ BLR Total 9 36
3 7 7 Sadikow, Rystem 1957-12-18 E RUS Total 7 40
4 12 5 Buivydas, Jonas 1960-12-24 E LTU Total 6 26
5 14 8 Girnius, Vytautas 1959-02-04 ﬁ LTU Total 4 32
B 15 15  Tan, Valery 1962-04-12 B BLR Total 4 30

IA ILNYTSKYY IVAN




1-it YemnmnoHat EBponbl no wawkam-64 (pycckas Bepcusi) CNOPTCMEHOB C OrpaHUyeHHBLIMN
BoamoxxHocTaAMU (KEHLLWHbBI)

,1.D.C.D., Boll,noa arnpon I.D.F. 2017-04-29/2017-05-07

r. Tomens (Benapycb) B roctunuue "Typnct”
Arbiter: Ivan lInicki

Final standings - classification Total Women

No. Place SNo. Name 4 Birthday Fed. Club Total MSolk RSo(-1,-2,..)
1 5 1 Volkova, Liubov 1953-02-11 jmmms RUS Total 8 43
5 7 2 Varzari, Reveca 1948-11-23 [l{*li]l MDA Total 8 38

IA ILNYTSKYY IVAN




1-1 YemnuoHaTt EBponbl no wawkam-64 (pycckasa Bepcusl) CNOPTCMEHOB € OrpaHnyYeHHbIMMU
BOo3moxHocTaAMu(U23)

r. lomens (Benapycb) B roctunuue "Typuct”, I.D.C.D., B®lW,noa arnaon I.D.F. 2017-04-29/2017-05-07
Arbiter: Ivan llnicki

Final Tournament table U-23

Place SNo. Name Birthday Sex Fed. R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Total MSolk
1 5 Efremov, Gavril 2001-03-10 M |gmms RUS [11w2][9b 2|[1b 2]]l8w 2][6b 2 |[4w 2][7w 1] 13 36
2 1 Smurkov, Ivan 2001-09-05 M | RUS [fw 2][6b 2|[5w 0 |[4b 2][8w 2]|[2b 2|[11w2]| 12 37
3 7 lunchanova, Saiyyna 2001-07-23 F | RUS [1b 0 |[12w2|[4w 0][2b 2 |[3w 2]|6w 1][5p 1] 8 40
4 4 Nevolin, Kirill 2001-11-17 M |gmmsd RUS [10b 2][8w 0][7b 2 |[1w 0][11b2][5b O |[ow 2| 8 38
5 8 Efimov, Alexander  2002-07-04 M |umm RUS [2w 2][4b 2]|[3w 2]|[5b 0[1b 0][11w1][10b1] 8 38
6 6 Koncewicz, Olga 1994-08-24 F [ UKR [12b 2|[1w 0 ][2w 2]|9b 2 |[5w 0|[7b 1][3w 0] 7 87
7 3 Efremova, Anastasiya 2009-01-24 F |gmmsl RUS [9w 0 |[11b 2][8b 0 |[12w2][7b 0 |[10w1][6b 2] 7 29
8 2 Andreeva, Juliana  2001-01-15 F [gmmm RUS [8b 0 |[1ow2][6b 0 |[7w 0][9b 2|[1w 0][12b2] & 32
9 11 Tretiak, Valeriy 1998-09-14 M |gmmml RUS [5b 0|[3w 0][12b 2][10w 2][4w 0][8b 1][1b O] 5 40
10 10 Yevdokimov, Roman 1998-12-03 M [P UKR [4w 0 [2b 0]low 2 |[11b 0][12w1][3b 1][8w 1] 5 30
11 9 Timofeeva, Maria 1996-01-31 F |gmm] RUS [3b 2|[5w 0 ][10b 0][6w 0 |[2w 0][12b2][4b O| 4 33
12 12 Kostikov, Stanislav ~ 1996-04-25 M [gmmsl RUS [6w 0[7b 0][11w0][3b 0 ][10b 1][ow 0 ][2w 0] 1 30

IA ILNYTSKYY IVAN




1-n YemnunoHat EBponbi no watikam-64 (pycckas Bepcusi) CnOPTCMEHOB C OrpaHNYeHHbIMMU
Bo3MoxHocTaAMu(U23)

r. lomens (Benapycb) B roctuHunue “"Typuct”, I.D.C.D., B® L, non arngon I.D.F. 2017-04-29/2017-05-07
Arbiter: lvan llnicki

Final standings - classification Girls

No. Place Name * Fed. Birthday Total MSolk RSo(-1,-2,..)
1 3 lunchanova, Saiyyna |mmsm| RUS 2001-07-23 8 40

2 6 Koncewicz, Olga UKR 1994-08-24 7 37
3 7 Efremova, Anastasiya i RUS 2009-01-24 7 29
4 8 Andreeva, Juliana i RUS 2001-01-15 6 32
5 11 Timofeeva, Maria i RUS 1996-01-31 4 33

IA ILNYTSKYY IVAN




1- Yemn. EBponbl no wawkam-64 (pycckana Bepcus) CNOPTCMEHOB € orpaH.Bo3mMoxH.(U23)

r. Fomens (Benapychk) B roctunuye "Typuct”, 1.D.C.D., B®UW,noa arnpon |I.D.F. 2017-04-29/2017-05-07
Arbiter: Ivan lInicki

Final standings - classification Boys

No. Place’ Name Fed. Biithday Total MSolk RSo(-1,-2,:.)

1 1 Efremov, Gavril mmml RUS 2001-03-10 13 36

2 2 Smurkov, Ivan | RUS 2001-09-05 12 37

3 4 Nevolin, Kirill s RUS 2001-11-17 8 38  51(-1) 46(-2) 41(-3)
4 5 Efimov, Alexander |gmmsl RUS 2002-07-04 8 38  51(-1) 46(-2) 40(-3)
5 9 Tretiak, Valeriy e RUS 1998-09-14 5 40

6 10  Yevdokimov, Roman UKR 1998-12-03 5 30

7 12 Kostikov, Stanislav RUS 1996-04-25 1 30

p—————,
~7ugh th‘(\“\“‘»
S NA D

IA ILNYTSKYY IVAN



